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FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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TargetCategory /
Type of Fuel/
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Apr 2024 to
Mar 2025

2023-24 2023-24 2023-24 2023-24

APRIL 2024 - SEP-2024APRIL 2024 - SEP-2024

CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 292.39 371.71 78.6670.0357.26 56.481000.00 500.00 58.4871.00 40.10AGARTALA GT

291.00 780.70 833.99 93.6186.84137.85 77.231800.00 960.00 81.32155.00 119.71KATHALGURI CCPP

101.00 291.48 341.42 85.3780.3357.39 76.83650.00 316.00 92.2460.00 46.10MONARCHAK CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 3450.00 286.00 205.91 252.50 72.00 81.55 1776.00 1364.57 1547.12 76.83 88.20
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 367.61 259.79 141.5064.2845.47 71.29475.00 244.00 150.6641.00 29.23ANTA CCPP

663.36 472.51 533.59 88.5562.6574.03 62.68900.00 448.00 105.4774.00 46.38AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 598.62 713.38 83.9166.4796.13 65.881176.00 579.00 103.3997.00 63.90DADRI CCPP

431.59 215.37 119.11 180.820.0023.29 0.00155.00 81.00 265.8912.00 0.00FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 547.43 462.59 118.3465.0488.89 78.12870.00 446.00 122.7474.00 57.81GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 480.77 415.64 115.6759.5577.42 75.57770.00 383.00 125.5361.00 46.10KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 4346.00 359.00 243.42 405.23 67.81 60.07 2181.00 2682.31 2504.10 122.99 107.12

ONGC

726.60 1840.10 2382.31 77.2478.81403.76 82.654400.00 2185.00 84.22385.00 318.19TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4400.00 385.00 318.19 403.76 82.65 78.81 2185.00 1840.10 2382.31 84.22 77.24
RGPPL

1967.08 1295.55 727.90 177.98174.1282.99 125.651375.00 698.00 185.61115.00 144.50RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 1375.00 115.00 144.50 82.99 125.65 174.12 698.00 1295.55 727.90 185.61 177.98
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Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 13571.00 1145.00 912.02 1144.48 79.65 79.69 6840.00 7182.53 7161.43 105.01 100.29

  * PROVISIONAL BASED ON ACTUAL-CUM-ASSESMENT
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